
HÜRRİYET
GÜNLÜK ULUSAL GAZETE       Sayfa :

Yayın Tarihi :

İSTANBUL
SİYASİ

Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

29.06.2024
7
185655
298,06

2/2



DÜNYA
HAFTADA 6 GÜN ULUS...
İSTANBUL
EKONOMİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

29.06.2024
2
27000
502,12

2/2



SABAH
GÜNLÜK ULUSAL GAZETE      Sayfa :

Yayın Tarihi :

İSTANBUL
SİYASİ

Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

29.06.2024
4
179341
372,34

2/2



MİLLİYET
GÜNLÜK ULUSAL GAZETE       Sayfa :

Yayın Tarihi :

İSTANBUL
SİYASİ

Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

29.06.2024
5
121754
278,54

2/2


